Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Pettit - (521705) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.13
1:08.22
1:08.87
1:08.96
1:09.02
1:09.23
1:09.36
1:09.91
1:10.42
1:10.91
1:12.93
1:13.66
1:15.32

1:15.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.13
1:09.02
1:08.22
1:09.23
1:08.87
1:08.96
1:10.42
1:09.36

1:09.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
435
423
421
420
416
414
404
395
387
356
345
323
323

WA Pts

437
420
435
416
423
421
395
414

404

Round

F
H

Round

F

Date

19/04/14
13/07/13
03/03/13
14/07/12
16/03/14
18/05/13
08/04/12
18/03/12
19/05/12
21/05/11
19/03/11
05/12/10
14/03/10
11/07/10

Date

19/04/14
16/03/14
13/07/13
18/05/13
03/03/13
14/07/12
19/05/12
08/04/12
18/03/12

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Northants County Champs

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Portsmouth
Corby
Northampton
Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby
Portsmouth

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.91
1:12.93
1:13.66
1:15.36

1:15.32

Copyright 2024

356
345
323
323

21/05/11
19/03/11
05/12/10
11/07/10
14/03/10

Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Summer Meet

Northants County Champs

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



