Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Pettit - (521705) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.13	437	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:08.22	435	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
1:08.87	423		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.96	421	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
1:09.02	420		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.23	416	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.36	414	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:09.91	404		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:10.42	395	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:10.91	387	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.93	356		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.66	345	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
1:15.32	323		14/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
1:15.36	323	Н	11/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.13	437	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:09.02	420		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.22	435	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
1:09.23	416	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.87	423		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.96	421	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
1:10.42	395	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.36	414	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:09.91 Copyright 2024	404 1		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.91	387	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.93	356		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.66	345	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
1:15.36	323	Н	11/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
1:15.32	323		14/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS